
Non-BME Seminar Announcement Contacts
Students may contact the persons listed below to be added to seminar announcements for each area. 

Department Contact Name Contact Email

Physics Eric Patkowski erichp@physics.utexas.edu

Institute for Cellular and Molecular Biology (ICMB) Rebekka Sherman-Loeffler shermanleoffler@utexas.edu

Molecular Biosciences Melibea Jacaman melibea@ices.utexas.edu

Texas Materials Institute Krista Seidel krista.seidel@austin.utexas.edu

Chemical Engineering Courtney Hazlett chazlett@che.utexas.edu

Oden Institute for Computational Engineering and 
Sciences

Lorraine Sanchez lorraine@ices.utexas.edu 

Livestrong Cancer Institutes Nick Stanley nstanley@austin.utexas.edu 

Pharmacy Katie Traughber (to request the contact for a particular 
division)

katie.traughber@austin.utexas.
edu
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